Ningbo Jecsany Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd.
High Voltage Anti Leakage Composite Electric
Erode Proof Pin Polymeric Post Insulator
Model:FZSW-6910
Jecsany is China manufacturer & supplier who
mainly produces High Voltage Anti Leakage

Distanc
e (mm)
Diamete
r Of
Shed
D(mm)
Lighting
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage
(peak)(kv)
P.F.Withstan
d Voltage
(virtual
value) (kv
FZSW-10/4 10 4 215 125 290 100/90 75 42
FZSV/-24/8 24 8 300 220 750 133/93 150 65
FZSW-35/6 35 6 450 360 946 148/118 185 95
FZSW-66/6 66 6 760 630 1886 160/130 410 185
FZSW-66/10 66 10 760 630 2010 220/190 410 185
FZSW-110/10 110 10 1220 1080 3530 220/190 500 230
FZSW-220/8 220 8 2440 2200 7060 220/190 1000 395
FZSW-69/10 69 10 760 640 1900 160/130 410 185
Ningbo Jecsany Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd.
good quake proof and brittle failure proof, light weight, easy for installation, and the installation